Thermo Scientific Alpha 2000 Series Controllers
• pH • ORP • Conductivity • Dissolved Oxygen
Thermo Scientific
Alpha Process Products
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / 2000 Series Controllers / www.thermo.com/process2
Recognised internationally for
industry-leading quality and accuracy,
companies all over the world choose

ORP measurements in reducing applications (below 500 mV) •
Electrode Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Order Code Part Number Description
TSPHCTP2000D 01X275375 Alpha pH 2000 wall-mount pH/ORP differential controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, cable glands, gasket etc
TSPHCTP2000W 01X275373 Alpha pH 2000 wall-mount pH/ORP controller/transmitter (unit only). Incl. elbow BNC connector, terminal blocks, cable glands, gasket, etc
TSPHCTP2000P 01X275374 Alpha pH 2000 panel-mount pH/ORP controller/transmitter (unit only). Incl. elbow BNC connector, terminal blocks, gasket,
threaded rods, catch, etc
EC100GTSO20B 93X417005 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 20 m cable with BNC & PMP
EC100GTSO10B 93X417006 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 10 m cable with BNC & PMP
EC100GTSO05B 93X218865 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with Pt100 RTD (ATC) & 5 m cable with BNC & PMP
ECARGTSO05B 93X218864 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & connector for PMP (no ATC)
ECARHTTSO05B 93X218860 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC connector (no ATC); measures up to 110 ºC
ECARTSOHF05B 93X218872 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode without ATC & 5 m cable with BNC connector. HF resistant glass
ECARTSO05B 93X218859 Ryton®-body pH combi electrode with 5 m cable with BNC connector (no ATC)
ECFP21A1A1 93X218986 PES-body differential pH combi electrode with NTC 300 (ATC) & 5 m tinned open-ended cable (Alpha pH 2000D only)
ECHTAUTSO05B 93X219128 Ryton®-body ORP gold electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & PMP (no ATC)
ECHTPTTSO05B 93X219126 Ryton®-body ORP platinum electrode with 5 m cable with BNC & PMP (no ATC)
ECFR21A1A1 93X218987 PES-body differential ORP platinum electrode with NTC 300 (ATC) & 20 ft tinned open-ended cable (Alpha pH 2000D only)
ECCBLO5SMK50 01X222801 Low-noise 50 m coaxial SMK cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC), 5 mm, open-ended with no connectors
28X088001 28X088001 Male BNC connector for 5 mm extension cable; 1 unit (need BNC crimping tool to connect to extension cable)
ECCBL030510 01X222802 Low-noise 10 m coaxial cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC; with PMP), 3 mm/5 mm, male-male BNC connectors
(for extending ECARGTSO05, ECHTAUTSO05B & ECHTPTTSO05B)
ECCBL030520 01X222803 Low-noise 20 m coaxial cable for pH/ORP electrodes (without ATC; with PMP), 3 mm/5 mm, male-male BNC connectors
(for extending ECARGTSO05, ECHTAUTSO05B & ECHTPTTSO05B)
ECCONBNCBNC 01X243102 BNC to BNC adapter (for extension of cable connection) – a pack of 10 units
ECAC021011 81X220801 CPVC electrode tee for pH/ORP electrodes with ¾” to 1” adapter

Weight 430 g 600 g 680 g 680 g 660 g 560 g 660 g 590 g 660 g
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / 2000 Series Controllers / www.thermo.com/process 15
Ordering Information
Order Code Part Number Description
TSCONCTP2000W 01X275376 Alpha COND 2000 wall-mount Conductivity controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, cable glands, gasket, etc
TSCONCTP2000P 01X275377 Alpha COND 2000 panel-mount Conductivity controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, gasket, threaded
rods, catch, etc
EC91346S 93X219048 4-cell Conductivity electrode with 3-wire Pt100, 30 ft tinned open-ended cable
ECCS10-0-01T 93X219019 Conductivity/Resistivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.01, titanium with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch nylon plastic cap threading)
ECCS10-0-01TS 93X219054 Conductivity/Resistivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.01, titanium with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch stainless steel cap threading)
ECCS10-0-01S 93X219018 Conductivity/Resistivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.01, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable
ECCS10-0-01SS 93X219053 Conductivity/Resistivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.01, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable
ECCS10-0-1S 93X219020 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.1, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch nylon plastic cap threading)
ECCS10-0-1SSP 93X219055 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=0.1, stainless steel with PEEK insert and 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable (with ½ inch stainless steel cap threading)
ECCS10-1-0S 93X219021 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=1.0, stainless steel with 25 ft tinned open-ended cable
(with ½ inch nylon plastic cap threading)
ECCS10-1-0SSP 93X219056 Conductivity electrode with Pt100, cell constant K=1.0, stainless steel with PEEK insert and 25 ft tinned
open-ended cable (with ½ inch stainless steel cap threading)
ECAC021022 81X220803 CPVC electrode tee for Conductivity/Resistivity electrodes with ½” to 1” adapter
01X278701 01X278701 Panel mount kit for Alpha 2000 controllers/transmitters
Line Diagram (All dimensions are in mm unless specified otherwise)

Weight 670 g 670 g
Thermo Scientific / Alpha Process Products / 2000 Series Controllers / www.thermo.com/process 19
Ordering Information
Order Code Part Number Description
TSDOCTP2000W 01X275378 Alpha DO 2000 galvanic wall-mount Dissolved Oxygen controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks, cable
glands, gasket, etc
TSDOCTP2000WPG 01X275379 Alpha DO 2000 polarographic wall-mount Dissolved Oxygen controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks,
cable glands, gasket, etc
TSDOCTP2000PPG 01X275380 Alpha DO 2000 polarographic panel-mount Dissolved Oxygen controller/transmitter. Incl. terminal blocks,
gasket, threaded rods, catch, etc.
ECDOGEN-S 01X247507 Delrin housing-body galvanic Dissolved Oxygen electrode with Pt100, 5 m tinned open-ended cable
ECDOTPII-S 01X247508 Delrin housing-body, galvanic Dissolved Oxygen electrode with Pt100, 5 m tinned open-ended cable
EC237150 93X416401 Polarographic probe with 22 KOhm NTC, 5 m tinned open-ended cable
EC237450 93X416402 Fermentation polarographic probe with 22 KOhm NTC, with extra membrane, without cable
01X241605 01X241605 Set of 5 o-rings & membranes (DOGEN-S)
01X241606 01X241606 Set of 5 o-rings & membranes (DOTPII-S)
32X246702 32X246702 Large o-ring (DOGEN-S/DOTPII-S)
15X241503 15X241503 Tool for membrane housing (DOGEN-S/DOTPII-S)
ECDOGENSOLNBT 01X211228 DO refilling electrolyte for ECDOGEN-S (480 ml bottle)
ECDOTPIISOLNBT 01X211229 DO refilling electrolyte for ECDOTPII-S (480 ml bottle)
EC237140 01X416501 3 FDA membrane bodies, electrolyte, pipette, spare o-ring, polishing strip (for EC237450)
EC237118 01X416601 Electrolyte for EC237450, 50 ml
EC237137 15X416701 Autoclavation connector cap for EC237450
EC355089 30X416801 5 m cable for EC237450
EC355136 30X416802 10 m cable for EC237450
01X278701 01X278701 Panel mount kit for Alpha 2000 controllers/transmitters
Line Diagram (All dimensions are in mm unless specified otherwise)